Angler 1

Arie Henry
Kessler Stokes
Kort Sloan
Garrett Phalen
Fisher Lenart
Kenji Urabe
Tripp Tucker
Fisher Tindell
Matthew Dvorak
Aidan Bottkol
Hayden Bartosh
Hunter Edwards
Jacob Ward
Colby McAnulty
Tilson Smith
Levi Davis
Easton Kadlacek
Daniel Miller

Total Teams:
Total Fish:

Total Live Release:
Total Fish Weight:

Angler 2

Bradyn Teat
Hunter Bruggman
Keston Stokes
Tyler Howe

Jaxon Matula
Nash Pirkle
Observer

Hunter Spanos
Bryden Castillo
Corrigan Consalus
Tanner Jarvies
Holten Edwards
Hudson Nix
Rowdy Casner
Bay Smith

Caden Solberg
Parker Kadlacek
Isaac Miller

18
38
100%
65.41

Team

China Spring Bass Club
Texas Boat World
Texas Boat World
Jarrell HS Fishing Team
Abbott Anglers
Bosqueville HS Fishing
Robinson HS Bass Club
Crawford High School Fishing
West HS Bass Fishing
Midlothian HS

Bishop Louis Reicher HS
Bosqueville HS Fishing
Troy Fishing Association
Thorndale HS Fishing
Lonestar Fishing Team
Robinson HS Bass Club
Tours Bass Club

Fishing Four 13

Avg Fish per Team:
Avg Weight per Team:
Avg Weight per Fish:

# of # Big
Fish Dead Bass
5 0 2.95
3.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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3.63
1.72

Scale
Weight
10.03
10.00
8.86
6.51
5.00
4.23
3.95
3.84
3.24
3.18
1.82
1.65
1.61
1.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Weight
10.03
10.00
8.86
6.51
5.00
4.23
3.95
3.84
3.24
3.18
1.82
1.65
1.61
1.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ranking
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